附件1
名  额  分  配  表

	地市或
部  门
	小组
总数
	发 表
	交 流
	成   果
选编数
	优 秀
企 业
	优秀

推进者

	郑州
	30
	10
	20
	5
	2
	3

	洛阳
	26
	10
	16
	5
	2
	2

	开封
	11
	4
	7
	2
	2
	1

	新乡
	17
	7
	10
	3
	2
	2

	安阳
	17
	7
	10
	3
	2
	2

	平顶山
	6
	2
	4
	1
	1
	1

	焦作
	9
	3
	6
	1
	1
	1

	许昌
	11
	5
	6
	3
	1
	1

	南阳
	14
	5
	9
	2
	2
	1

	鹤壁
	13
	6
	7
	3
	1
	1

	漯河
	7
	2
	5
	1
	1
	1

	驻马店
	8
	2
	6
	1
	1
	1

	濮阳
	16
	6
	10
	3
	2
	2

	商丘
	8
	3
	5
	1
	2
	1

	周口
	8
	2
	6
	1
	1
	1

	三门峡
	11
	3
	8
	1
	2
	2

	信阳
	11
	3
	8
	1
	1
	2

	济源
	11
	5
	6
	2
	1
	1

	省直
	26
	10
	16
	6
	3
	4

	合计
	260
	95
	165
	45
	30
	30


注：申报请勿超过分配名额。

